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Task Name

1 L BLOCK (17 PLOTS). SECTOR 63. GURUGRAM

1.1 Commencement of Work

1.2 PROJECT EXECUTION

1.2.1 Structure Work

1.2.2 Rough Finishing

1.2.2.1 Masonry

1.2.2.2 Plaster

1.2.3 Electrical Services

1.2.3.1 Electrical 01st Fix

1.2.3.2 Electrical 02nd & Final Fix

1.2.4 Plumbing Services

1.2.4.1 Plumbing 01st Fix

1.2.4.2 Plumbing 02nd & Final Fix

1.2.5 Finishing

1.2.5.1 Flooring and Dado

1.2.5.2 Doors and Windows Fixing

1.2.5.3 Internal Painting Work

1.2.5.4 External Fagade

1.2.6 External Development

1.2.7 Project Completion

Duration Stan Finish 2022

!  HI
2023
HI

1239 days Sat 01-10-22 Wed 30-09-26

1 day Sat 01-10-22 Sat 01-10-22

1239 days Sat 01-10-22 Wed 30-09-26

950 days Sat 01-10-22 Tue 28-10-25
600 days Tue 14-05-24 Tue 21-04-26

520 days Tue 14-05-24 Sat 17-01-26

520 days Frl16-08-24 Tue 21-04-26

Tue 08-09-26

Tue 17-03-26

Tue 08-09-26

Tue 08-09-26

Tue 17-03-26

Tue 14-05-24

Tue 14-05-24

Frl 16-08-24

630 days Wed 28-08-24

480 days Wed 28-08-24

430 days Mon 21-04-25

630 days Wed 28-08-24

480 days Wed 28-08-24

Tue 27-05-25

AAon 17-03-25

Mon 17-03-25

Wed 11-02-26

Sat 09-05-26

Sat 09-05-26

Sat 09-05-26

400 days

475 days

430 days

180 days

120 days

120 days

120 days

4 days

Tue 08-09-26

Frl 25-09-26

Tue 04-08-26

Tue 08-09-26

Fri 25-09-26

Fri 25-09-26

Fri 25-09-26

Sat 26-09-26 Wed 30-09-26
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For Adami Brahma Synergy Pvt- LW.

Authorised Signator

Project: MSPrcjil
Date: Thu 01-09-22
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